Grilles and Registers
air master
Copyright reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
ISO 9002 certified company
Chapter2
A.Grilles and registers.
1. Supply air grille - front horizontal blades.....: ASG-H..............2.1
2. Supply air grille - front vertical blades........: ASG-V..............2.2

Fixing details:
Tick the required item.
Ordering example:
1. To select supply air register, front horizontal aerofoil blades of size 600 x 150 mm, Qty = 60 nos, with
RAL-9010 colour finish.
Order as: ASR - H - 600 x 150 - 60 - B.
How to order:
Model
ASG
ASR
ARG
ARR
Aerofoil blades
H = Front horizontal
V = Front vertical
Finish
A = Aluminium anodized finish
B = RAL 9010
C = Other RAL colours
Size
Specify listed size
Length x heigh in
mm x mm
Quantity
Specify in
numbers
Screw fixing Concealed fixing
Grilles and Registers
air master
2.11
Copyright reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
ISO 9002 certified company
Supply air grilles and registers
Rating with 00 and 450 deflection
Models: ASG-H, ASG-V, ASR-H, ASR-V
• Face velocity is measured in m/sec.
• Total pressure loss is in mm of H2O & Area factor in square meter.
• Throw (meters) is measured for a terminal velocity of 0.5 and 0.25 m/sec.
• NC based on a room attenuation of 10 dB.
Table 2.1 Air flow data
Face  vel
Pt mm H2O
Throw in (M)
N.C
Area factor
Deflection
0.0191
00
0.0093
450
0.0199
00
0.0102
450
0.0214
00
0.0113
450
0.0246
00
0.0142
450
0.0269
00
0.0169
450
Listed
Size in
mm x mm
200 x 100
250 x 100
200 x 125
150 x 150
200 x 150
250 x 125
300 x 100
250 x 150